
Name of the Staff Members Designation Mail-id Extension

Dr. Mohan Wani Director mohanwani@nccs.res.in 8121

Dr.(Mrs) S. A. Bapat Scientist 'G' sabapat@nccs.res.in 8089/8074

Dr. B. Ramanamurthy Scientist 'G' raman@nccs.res.in 8189

Dr. Nibedita Lenka Scientist 'F' nibedita@nccs.res.in 8112

Dr. Vasudevan Seshadri Scientist 'G' seshadriv@nccs.res.in 8064

Dr. Jomon Joseph Scientist 'G' josephj@nccs.res.in 8084

Dr. Girdhari Lal Scientist 'F' glal@nccs.res.in 8292

Dr. Manas Santra Scientist 'F' manas@nccs.res.in 8150

Dr. Radha N. Chauhan Scientist 'F' radha.chauhan@nccs.res.in 8255/8261

Dr. Deepa Subramanyam Scientist 'F' deepa@nccs.res.in 8256/8258

Dr. (Mrs.) Shailza Singh Scientist 'F' singhs@nccs.res.in 8295/8296

Dr. Srikanth Rapole Scientist 'E' rsrikanth@nccs.res.in 8075/8232

Dr. Janesh Kumar Scientist 'E' janesh@nccs.res.in 8235/8236

Dr. Vidisha Tripathi Scientist 'D' tvidisha@nccs.res.in 8242

Dr. Amitabha Majumdar Scientist 'E' mamitava@nccs.res.in 8158

Dr. Rahul Maruti Bankar Scientist 'E' rahul@nccs.res.in 8190

Dr. Ajay D. Pillai Scientist 'E' ajayp@nccs.res.in 8029/8119

Dr. Nishant Singhal Scientist 'E' nsinghal@nccs.res.in 8113

Dr. Gaurav Das Scientist 'E' gauravdas@nccs.res.in 8249

Dr. Jyoti Rao Scientist 'D' jyoti@nccs.res.in 8128

Dr. Punam Nagvenkar Scientist 'E' punam@nccs.res.in 8248

Dr. Akanksha Chaturvedi Scientist 'D' akankshac@nccs.res.in 8277

Dr. Rahul C. Patil Scientist 'D' rahulpatil@nccs.res.in 8248/8269

Dr. Avinash Sharma Scientist 'D' avinash@nccs.res.in 8052

Dr. Dhiraj Prakash Dhotre Scientist 'D' dhiraj.dhotre@nccs.res.in 8104

Dr. Santosh Kumar Scientist 'D' sbalot@nccs.res.in 8079

Dr. Prasad Abnave Scientist 'D' prasadabnave@nccs.res.in 8148

Dr. A.L. Susmitha Scientist 'D' susmitha@nccs.res.in 8077

Dr. Amit Yadav Scientist 'C' amityadav@nccs.res.in 8051

Name Designation Mail-id Extension

Mr. Rajesh Solanki  Tech. Officer C solanki@nccs.res.in 8278

Mr. Shivaji Jadhav Tech. Officer C ssjadhav@nccs.res.in 8169

Ms. Tanuja Bankar Tech. Officer C tanuja@nccs.res.in 8248

Mr. Kripasindhu Behera Tech. Officer C kbehera@nccs.res.in 8231

Dr. Varsha Shepal Tech. Officer C varsha@nccs.res.in 8066

Mrs. Nivedita Bhave Tech. Officer C nbhave@nccs.res.in 8268/8248

Mr. Vijaykumar M. V. Tech. Officer C vijayk@nccs.res.in 8053

Mr. Pandurang Tamhane Tech. Officer C pmtamhane@nccs.res.in 8182

Mr. Rameshwar Nema Tech. Officer C rnema@nccs.res.in 8230

Dr. Jayashree Jagtap Tech. Officer C jcjagtap@nccs.res.in 8258

Mrs. Malti Umrani Tech. Officer C umalati@nccs.res.in 8108

Mrs. Anjali Patekar Tech. Officer C panjali@nccs.res.in 8268/8248

Mrs. Rajashri Patwardhan Tech. Officer C rajashri@nccs.res.in 8168

Mr. Sandeep Shinde Tech. Officer C spshinde@nccs.res.in 8174

Technical Staff



Mr. Sarang Satoor Tech. Officer B snsatoor@nccs.res.in 8161

Mr. George Fernandes Tech. Officer A georgeaf@nccs.res.in 8158

Mr. Mahemood Shaikh Tech. Officer B mshaikh@nccs.res.in 8163/8190

Mrs. Kirti Jadhav Tech. Officer B kirti@nccs.res.in 8168

Mr. Dharmendar Bulbule Tech. Officer B dbulbule@nccs.res.in 8268/8248

Mr. Devraj Mogare Tech. Officer B mogared@nccs.res.in 8087

Mrs. Anuradha Bulbule Tech. Officer B anuradha@nccs.res.in 8277

Mrs. Sujata Kulkarni Tech. Officer B sujatak@nccs.res.in 8152

Mr. Anil Lotke Tech. Officer B anillotke@nccs.res.in 8065

Dr. Ashwini Atre Tech. Officer B ashwini@nccs.res.in 8265

Dr. Satish Pote Tech. Officer B satishpote@nccs.res.in 8102

Mrs. Nikhat Firdaus Q. Khan Tech. Officer B nikhat@nccs.res.in 8079

Mrs. Prachi Dani Tech. Officer B prachid@nccs.res.in 8218

Mrs. Mosami Gosavi Tech. Officer B mosami@nccs.res.in 8229

Mr. Gotiram Bagul Tech. Officer A gsbagul@nccs.res.in 8184

Mrs. Aparna Salunke Tech. Officer B saparna@nccs.res.in 8084

Mr. Nitin Sonawane Tech. Officer A nitins@nccs.res.in 8106

Mr. Avinash Mali Tech. Officer B avinashm@nccs.res.in 8077

Ms. Hemangini Shikhare Tech. Officer A hemanginims@nccs.res.in 8058

Ms. Snigdha Dhali Tech. Officer A snigdha@nccs.res.in 8292

Mr. Prakash Shelke Tech. Officer A ptshelke@nccs.res.in 8192

Mrs. Vaishali Bajare Tech. Officer A vaishali@nccs.res.in 8192/8163

Mr. Abulkalam Inamdar Tech. Officer A abulkalam@nccs.res.in 8186

Dr. Bhimashankar Utage Tech. Officer A bhima@nccs.res.in 8262

Mr. Nimba Patil Tech. Officer A nepatil@nccs.res.in 8184

Mr. Ganesh Palariya Tech. Officer A palariya@nccs.res.in 8184/8209

Mr. Mangesh Deval Tech. Officer A mangeshdeval@nccs.res.in 8108

Mrs. Pratibha Patil Tech. Officer A pratibha@nccs.res.in 8295/8296

Mr. Popat Shevkar Tech. Officer A popats@nccs.res.in 8174

Mr. Kundalik Shinde Tech. Officer A ktshinde@nccs.res.in 8174

Mr. Dilip Moundekar Tech. Officer A dilipm@nccs.res.in 8161

Mr. Amit Salunkhe Tech. Officer A assalunkhe@nccs.res.in
8284/8285/828

7/8289/8290
Mr. Balaji Deshmukh Tech. Officer A deshmukhbk@nccs.res.in 8112

Mrs. Ashwini Kore Technician C ashwinikore@nccs.res.in
8284/8285/828

7/8289/8290

Mr. Mahavir Rangole Technician C mahavir@nccs.res.in 8190

Mrs. Trupti Kulkarni Technician C trupti@nccs.res.in 8265

Mr. Mahadeo Gorain Technician C mahadeo@nccs.res.in 8094

Mrs. Virashree Jamdar Technician C virashree29@nccs.res.in 8255/8261

Mr. Vikas Mallav Technician C vikas@nccs.res.in 8248

Mr. D. Venkateshwarlu Naik Technician C dvenkatesh@nccs.res.in 8053

Mr. Dnyaneshwar Waghmare Technician C drwaghmare@nccs.res.in
8284/8285/828

7/8289/8290

Ms. Priya Salunkhe Technician C priya@nccs.res.in 8172

Ms. Prachi Chopade Technician C prachimc@nccs.res.in 8246

Ms. Gayatri Sagare Technician C sgayatri@nccs.res.in 8160

Mr. Rahul Kavitke Technician B rahulk@nccs.res.in 8163

Mr. Ganesh Yadav Technician B ganesh@nccs.res.in 8186

Mr. Rewan Kumbhar Technician B rewan@nccs.res.in 8172



Mr. Vivek Parit Technician B vivekp@nccs.res.in 8180

Mr. Yogesh Kumbhar Asst. Technician ybkumbhar@nccs.res.in 8248

Mr. Rajkumar V. Pawar Asst. Technician rajpawar@nccs.res.in 8244

Mr. Vaibhav Argade Officer C argade.vaibhav@nccs.res.in 8223

Mr. G. Harikumar Officer C hk@nccs.res.in 8219

Ms. Sandra Fernandes Officer B fsandra@nccs.res.in 8215

Mrs. Nalini A. Chavan Officer A nac@nccs.res.in 8205

Ms. Prabhavati Sathe Officer A (Sr. Steno) prabha@nccs.res.in 8239

Mrs. Smita Khadkikar Officer A smitak@nccs.res.in 8125

Mr. Sunil Kachare Officer A skachare@nccs.res.in 8233

Mrs. Bhagyashri Tilekar Office Assistant B bhagyashrit@nccs.res.in 8253

Mr. Sandeep Shinde Office Assistant B smshinde@nccs.res.in 8202

Mr. Vijay Jinralkar Office Assistant B vijay@nccs.res.in 8028/8211

Mrs. Neeta Bauskar Office Assistant B neetab@nccs.res.in 8214

Mrs. Kavita Ganorkar Office Assistant B kavitag@nccs.res.in 8227

Mr. Amol Salunkhe Office Assistant B amol@nccs.res.in 8252

Ms. Kirti Bhosale Office Assistant B kirtib@nccs.res.in 8211

Mr. Santosh Nigale Office Assistant B santosh_vn@nccs.res.in 8217

Mr. Yogesh Sawakhande Office Assistant B sawakhande@nccs.res.in 8220

Mr. Dilip Thorat Office Assistant B dilipt@nccs.res.in 8191

Mr. Vijay Khambayat Office Assistant B vijaydk@nccs.res.in 8211

Ms. Pranoti Nanaware Office Assistant A pranoti@nccs.res.in 8213

Mrs. Smita Deshmukh Office Assistant A smitad@nccs.res.in 8217

Mrs. Swati Paygude Office Assistant A swatip@nccs.res.in 8029

Mr. Manish Rajiwade Office Assistant A mrajiwade@nccs.res.in 8121

Mr. Prakash Jagtap Office Assistant A prakashj@nccs.res.in 8220

Mrs. Aparna Panse
Clerk-cum-Stores 

Assistant
aparnayp@nccs.res.in 8224

Mr. Mahesh Tikone Sr.Driver Gr.I mutikone@nccs.res.in 8195

Mr. Rajendra Rajput Sr.Driver rsr@nccs.res.in 8195

Mr. Kailas Bhandalkar Helper A kailasb@nccs.res.in 8160

Mr. Zungaji Walkoli Helper A walkoli@nccs.res.in 8202

Mr. Sanjay Gade Helper A sanjayg@nccs.res.in 8192

Mr. Sunil Gore Helper A sunilg@nccs.res.in 8224

Mr. Harshal Gaonkar Helper A harshalg@nccs.res.in 8192

Mr. Mayur Maru Helper A mayur@nccs.res.in 8253

Administrative Staff


